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INFUT MULTIPLEXER ETATUS 17 October 1966

Hote: Computer control of Input Multiplexer apd Qutput Eampple and Hold
is available when clock and test switches on the I/0 box are in
"Computer Input" and "Computer Output" positions, respectively. Msnual
operation of the Input Multiplexer and Output Sample and Hold is available
when the same smwitches are in "Clock Mode" apd "Test Mode" respectively.
In "Test Mode," cutput commends are derived from input channels 154 through
177 as noted in the current INPUT MULTIFLEXER ETATUS. These channels are
potent iometer readings from either Joy Stick Console where Fot Mo. 1 is st
the top and Ho. 10 is consecutlvely at botton.

Eee OUIPUT BAMFLE AND HOLD for Output Channe!: nusbers.
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INPUT MULTIPLEXER STATUS

Channel Ho.

EEREER

Functlon

Output Sample and Bold No. 774

Output Sample amd Hold Ho. 76A,
Output Ssmple and Hold Mo. 754,
Output Sample and Hold No. 744,
Output Sample amd Hold Mo. 73A,
Output Somple and Hold Ho. 72A,
Output Sample and Hald Ho. 714,
Output Sample and Hold No. 70A,

Hot Used

Mot Used

Pot Box

Pot Box

Pot Box

Fot Box

Hineky/Bennett Shoulder
Minsky/Bennett Shoulder Joint
Minsky/Bennett Arm Joint 1A
Hingky/Bennett Arm Joint 1B
Minsky/Bemnett Arm Joint 2A
Minsky/Bennett Arm Joint 2B
Minsky/Bennett Arm Joint 3A
Minsky/Bennett Arm Joint 3B
Hinsky/Bennett Arm Joint &A
Mingky/Bennett Arm Joint 4B

17 October 1966

» AMF Bwing

AMF Vertical

ANF Horizontal

Time Domain Beflectometer
AMF Wrist Yaw

AMF Wrist Foll

Alles Hand Rotate

Alles Hand Extend



INPUT MULTIPLEXER STATUS (continued, page 2)

Channel Ho.

060
061
062
063
06
065
066
067
LT
o7l
72
73
74
15
76
77

Function

Time Domain Reflectometer Vertical
Alles Haond Tilt

Aller Hapd Extend

Alles Hand Rotate

Alles Hand Grasp

AMF UWrist Eoll

AMF Wrist Yaw

AMF Horizontal High Resolutiom

AMPF Horizontal High Resolutiom

AF Horizontal Absolute Position (Servoed)
AMF Swing High Resolution (Servoed)

AMF Swing High Resolution (dewsssad)

AMF Swing Absolute Poeitiom

AMF Wertlcal High Resclution

AMF Vertical High Resolution

AMF Vertical Absolute Position (Servoed)



IHEUT MULTIFLEXER STATUS (continued, page 3)

Chanmel HNo.

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

151
152
153
154
155
156
. 157
160
161
162
163
164
165

Funct ion

Output Sample and Hold Mo. 56A
Output Sample amd Hold Mo. 57TA
Output Sapple and Hold Mo. &0A
Output Ssmple and Hold No. 61A
Output Sample and Hold No. 6ZA
Output Sample amd Hold Ho. 63A
Output Sample and Hold Ho. G4A
Outpuat Ssmple and Hold Ho. 635A
Hot Used

Hot Used

Output D to A Coomverter 7444
Qutput D to A Cooverter 744B
Output Smmple and Hold Mo. 67A

Output Ssmple and Hold Ho. 66A,

Joy Stick Comsole Fot Ho. 1
Joy Stick Console Pot HMo. 2
Joy Stick Comsole Fot Ho. 3
Joy Stick Console Fot Mo. &
Joy Stick Console Pot.Ho. 5
Joy Stick Console Pot Ho. 6
Jay Stick Cuomsole Por lw. /
Joy Stick Console Pot Ho. &
Joy Stick Comsole Fot Mo. 9
Joy Stick Conscle FPot No. 10

Hinsky/Bemmett Arm 1A
Minsky/Bemmett Arm 1B
Minsky/Benmett Arm ZA
Minsky /Benmett Arm 2B
Minsky/Bennett Arm 3A
Minsky/Beanett Arm 3B
Minsky/Bennett Arm 44
Minsky/Bennett Arm 4B

Alles Hamd Tilt

Alles Hand Gragp
Minsky/Bennett Arm £
Minsky/Bemnett Arm S
Hinsky/Beonett Arm 1A
Minsky/Bemnett Arm 1B
Minsky/Bennett Arm 2A
Minaky/Bennett Arm 2B
Minsky/Beonett Arm 3A
Minsky/Bennett Arm 3B
Hinsky/Beonett Arm &4A
Minsky/Bennett Arm 4B



INFUT MULTIPLEXER STATUS (continued, page 4)

Channel Mo,

166
167
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Funct ion

Joy Stick Console Pot No.
Joy Stick Comsole Pot No.
Joy Stick Console Pot Ho.
Joy Stick Console Pot No.
Joy Stick Console Pot Mo.
Joy Stick Console Pot Ho.
Joy Etick Comsole Pot No.
Joy Stick Comsole Pot Mo.
Joy Stick Console Pot Ho.
Joy Stick Console Pot No.

o
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Alles Hand Grasp
Alles Hamd Tilt
Alles Hand Extend
Alles Hand Rotate
AMF Wrist Roll
AMF Wrist Yaw
TDR Horirootal
AMF Horizomtal
AMF Vertical

AMF Swing



OUTPUT SAMPLE AND BOLD STATUOS . 17 October 1%46

Channel Ho. Function Control Function

Bite D==5 Bita 6=-=17 Bits 18==23 Bite 24-=35
00 Vidissector "Y' Deflection 70 ﬂ_..““w_..-nnu "I Deflection
54 Minsky/Bennett Shoulder Position @ = ~==sscsscs=a- K. C.
55 Hinsky/Bennett Shoulder Position H. C.
56 Hinsky/Beonett Arm 1A H. C.
57 Minsky/Bennett Arm 1B . C.
60 Minsky/Bennett Arm 24 H. C.
61 Minsky/Bennett Arm b H. C.
62 Minsky/Bennett Arm 3A H. C.
63 Minsgky/Bennett Arm 3B H. C.
G Minsky /Bennett Arm 44 N. C.
65 Minsky/Bennett Arm 4B H. C.
1] Alles Hand Grasp Epeed *
a7 Alles Hoand Tilt Epeed *
70 Alles Hand Extend Speed *
71 Alles Hand Botate Speed *
72 AMF Wrist Enll H. C.
73 AMF Wrist Yaw H: C.
T4 Time Domain Reflectometer *
75 AMF Arm Horizomtal H. C.
76 AMF Arm Vertical *
77 AMF Arm Swing H. C.



*
Indicates a function which may be manually specified or program controlled. Output chamnels 54--77

may be manuslly controlled from the Joy Stick Consoles as per current Input Mulriplexer Status.
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